Pre 1974 RESOLUTION LIST

02-74	ESTABLISHING GRAVE OPENING FEES FOR THE CHATHAM MEMORIAL CEMETERY
03-74	AUTHORIZING LEASE BETWEEN CENTRAL ILLINOIS LIGHT COMPANY AND VILLAGE OF CHATHAM PERTAINING TO LEASE OF PROPERTY IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHATHAM, IL.
04-74	WITH RESPECT TO PAYING UTILITY BILLS BY CHECK
05-74	WITH RESPECT TO ACCEPTANCE OF STREET LIGHTING IN SUBDIVISIONS
01-73	PROVIDING FOR THE ACQUISITION BY THE VOC OF AN INDUSTRIAL PROJECT IN CHATHAM AC $\&\ R$
03-73	TO PARTICIPATE UNDER THE ILLINOIS POLICE TRAINING ACT
04-73	TO ESTABLISH AN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC RATE FOR THE AC & R COMPONENTS PLANT
05-73	AUTHORIZING APPLICATION TO CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE DEMOLITION OF UNSAFE AND DANGEROUS BUILDINGS IN THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM
01-70	CONFIRMING THE SALE OF AND FIXING THE INTEREST RATE FOR \$495,000 WATER REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 1970
02-70	AUTHORIZING THE PAYMENT OF EXPENSES
04-70	APPROVING THE INVESTMENT OF FUNDS
05-70	APPROVING THE INVESTMENT OF FUNDS
06-70	AUTHORIZING PAYMENT OF ATTORNEYS FEES
07-70	AUTHORIZING THE PAYMENT OF EXPENSES
08-70	APPROVING THE INVESTMENT OF FUNDS
1934	AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE PRESIDENT AND VILLAGE CLERK TO REQUEST PERMISSION TO MAKE PAYMENT FOR SERVICES RENDERED THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM BY SPRINGFIELD MARINE BANK IN CONNECTION WITH THE INSTALLATION OF THE WATERWORKS SYSTEM

1933	NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS OF THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM
1933	FOR NEGOTIATION TO REFUND WATER REVENUE BONDS
1933	AUTHORIZATION TO APPLY FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM FEAPW TO CONSTRUCT A VILLAGE HALL